
Výsledková tabulka 3. kola
Tabulka aktuálního kola

Liga dvojic 2024               
2. pololetí

Sešlost Notaxo K Notaxo Raptors Notaxo X
Sem 

Notaxo
GOGO RAN ALL Body Průměr

Výhry 
týmu

Remízy 
týmu

Prohry 
týmu

Pořadí

6 1 6 4 0 2 0

346 293 406 337 325 333 314

0 0 6 2 4 6 4

329 315 409 163 398 402 331

5 6 4 0 2 4 6

337 355 366 316 384 360 413

0 0 2 6 6 0 2

320 187 331 346 345 317 323

2 4 6 0 4 6 0

290 312 389 312 350 354 282

6 2 4 0 2 4 0

358 364 389 296 317 364 301

4 0 2 6 0 2 4

394 354 312 354 339 338 387

6 2 0 4 6 6 2

384 328 325 354 347 349 327

Notaxo X

Sem Notaxo

GOGO

RAN ALL

Sešlost

Notaxo K

Notaxo

Raptors

G

A

*

*

*

*

L

I

19 336,29 5

22 335,29 3

3

4

0

0

4

3

27 361,57 1

16 309,86 8

5

2

0

0

2

5

22 327,00 4

18 341,29 7

4

3

0

0

3

4

18 354,00 6

26 344,86 2

3

4

0

0

4

3


